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INDIVIDUAL AND
SOCIETY

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE

SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION
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READING INDIAN
FICTION IN ENGLISH
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SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

DATA ANALYSIS AND
VISUALIZATION USING
PYTHON

READING INDIAN
FICTION IN ENGLISH

COMMUNICATION IN
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INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
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ETHICS AND VALUES
IN ANCIENT INDIAN
TRADITIONS
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PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

SWACHH BHARAT

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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COMMUNICATION IN
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INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
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THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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THE ART OF BEING
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THE INDIAN
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COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

DELHI THROUGH THE
AGES: FROM
COLONIALTO
CONTEMPORARY
TIMES

CONSTITUTIONAL
VALUES AND
FUNDAMENTALDUTIES

ADVANCE NEETI
LITERATURE IN
SANSKRIT (SANAKRIT
A)

INDIAN AESTHETICS

SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

FINANCE FOR
EVERYONE

DIGITAL
EMPOWERMENT

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

Designed & Developed by @

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

32 P
N
N
N
N
10 P
13 P
3 P
33 P
N
N
33 P
35 P
34 P
355 P
N
N
N
N
375 P
35 P
38.5 P

Initiative By % MoE



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

22008530014

22008530014

22008530015

22008530015

22008530015

22008530015

22008530015

22008530015

22008530015

22008530016

22008530016

22008530016

22008530016

22008530016

22008530016

22008530016

22008530017

22008530017

22008530017

22008530017

22008530017

22008530017

22BHACBHS0000029

22BHACBHS0000029

22BHACBHS0000017

22BHACBHS0000017

22BHACBHSO0000017

22BHACBHSO0000017

22BHACBHS0000017

22BHACBHS0O000017

22BHACBHS0O000017

22BHACBHS0000030

22BHACBHSO0000030

22BHACBHS0O000030

22BHACBHS0000030

22BHACBHSO0000030

22BHACBHSO0000030

22BHACBHS0O000030

22BHACBHS0000034

22BHACBHS0000034

22BHACBHS0000034

22BHACBHS0000034

22BHACBHS0000034

22BHACBHS0000034

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

NAVYA
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VERMA
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SHARMA

PRAGYA
SHARMA
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2314001201

6967000027
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2302101201

2302101202

2302101203
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2051001001

2302101201

2302101202

2302101203

2324001202

6967000019

2036000003

2051001002

2034001210
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2302101202

2302101203

6967000013

DELHI THROUGH THE
AGES: FROM
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CONTEMPORARY
TIMES

DIGITAL
EMPOWERMENT
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SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES
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FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION
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VALUES AND

FUNDAMENTALDUTIES
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SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES
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FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

INTRODUCTION TO
THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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INDIVIDUAL AND
SOCIETY

SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
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22BHACBHS0000034

22BHACBHS0O000031

22BHACBHSO000031

22BHACBHSO000031

22BHACBHSO000031

22BHACBHSO000031

22BHACBHSO000031

22BHACBHSO000031

22BHACBHS0000040

22BHACBHS0O000040

22BHACBHS0O000040

22BHACBHS0000040

22BHACBHS0000040

22BHACBHSO0000040

22BHACBHS0O000040

22BHACBHS0000028

22BHACBHS0000028

22BHACBHS0000028

22BHACBHS0000028
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22BHACBHS0000028
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PRAGYA
SHARMA

NISHA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

SANGEETA
SHUKLA

NANDINI TYAGI

NANDINI TYAGI

NANDINI TYAGI

NANDINI TYAGI

NANDINI TYAGI

NANDINI TYAGI

NANDINI TYAGI

Akansha
Kashyap

Akansha
Kashyap

2036000003

2036000003

2051001002

2274001201

2302101201

2302101202

2302101203

6967000019

2302101203

2926000002

6967000013

2051001002

2274001201

2302101201

2302101202

2036000003

2051001002

2274001201

2302101201

2302101202

2302101203

6967000019

2051001001

2056000001

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE

COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS 1

SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES

SOCIAL
STRATIFICATION

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

FAMILIES AND
INTIMACIES

DIGITAL MARKETING

PANCHKOSHA:
HOLISTIC
DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY
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PRINCIPLES OF
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SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES
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COMMUNICATION IN
PROFESSIONAL LIFE
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PRINCIPLES OF
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SOCIOLOGICAL
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